
 
 

Year 7X -  Curriculum Plan 

 
 

 

 

1 

01/09-

25/09 

 

2 

28/09-

21/10 

 

3 

2/11-

20/11 

 

 4    

23/11- 18/12 

 

5 

4/01-22/01 

6 

25/01-12/02 

 

7 

22/02- 12/03 

 

8 

15/03-1/04 

9 

19/04-7/05 

 

10 

10/05-28/05 

 

11 

7/06-25/06 

 

12 

28/06-

26/07 

 

 Physical Me Theory Me Social Me Healthy Me Personal Me Physical Me 

Group 1 
BASELINE 

Astro B 

 

NETBALL 

Netball 

courts 

 

 

H AND F 

Gym 

RUGBY 

Field 

OAA 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

HOCKEY/C

TF 

Astro B 

FOOT 

Astro A 

ATH 

Field 

S & F 

Field 

Badminton 

Sports Hall  

TENNIS 

Sports Hall 

Group 2 
BASELINE 

Astro A 

RUGBY 

Field 

 

NET/HAN

DBALL 

Astro 

 

BASKETBA

LL/  

H AND F 

Sports Hall 

FOOT 

Astro A 

OAA 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

HOCKEY/C

TF 

Astro B 

TENNIS 

Sports Hall 

ATH 

Field 

S & F 

Field 

Badminton 

Sports Hall 

 

Group 3 
BASELINE 

Field 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

courts 

 

B/BALL/H 

AND F 

Sports Hall 

RUGBY 

Astro 

HOCKEY/

CTF 

Astro B 

FOOT 

Astro A 

OAA 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

S & F 

Field 

ATH 

Field 

TENNIS 

 

Astro 

CTF 

Astro A 

Group 4 
BASELINE 

Netball 

courts 

RUGBY 

Rugby 

NET/HAN

DBALL 

Netball 

courts 

H AND 

F/BENCHBA

LL 

Gym 

GYM 

Gym 

HOCKEY/C

TF 

Astro B 

 

FOOT 

Astro A 

 

 

 

OAA 

 Field 

Badminton 

Sports Hall 

Tennis 

Astro 

ATH 

Field 

S & F 

Field 

 

 

 



 
 

Year 7Y - Curriculum Plan 

 
 

 

1 

01/09-

25/09 

 

2 

28/09-

21/10 

 

3 

2/11-

20/11 

 

 4    

23/11- 18/12 

 

5 

4/01-22/01 

6 

25/01-12/02 

 

7 

22/02- 12/03 

 

8 

15/03-1/04 

9 

19/04-7/05 

 

10 

10/05-28/05 

 

11 

7/06-25/06 

 

12 

28/06-

26/07 

 

 Physical Me Theory Me Social Me Healthy Me Personal Me Physical Me 

Group 1 
BASELINE 

Astro B 

 

NETBALL 

Netball 

courts 

 

 

H AND F 

Gym 

RUGBY 

Field 

OAA 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

HOCKEY/C

TF 

Astro B 

FOOT 

Astro A 

ATH 

Field 

S & F 

Field 

Badminton 

Sports Hall  

TENNIS 

Sports Hall 

Group 2 
BASELINE 

Astro A 

RUGBY 

Field 

 

NET/HAN

DBALL 

Astro 

 

BASKETBA

LL/  

H AND F 

Sports Hall 

FOOT 

Astro A 

OAA 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

HOCKEY/C

TF 

Astro B 

TENNIS 

Sports Hall 

ATH 

Field 

S & F 

Field 

Badminton 

Sports Hall 

 

Group 3 
BASELINE 

Field 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

courts 

 

B/BALL/H 

AND F 

Sports Hall 

RUGBY 

Astro 

HOCKEY/

CTF 

Astro B 

FOOT 

Astro A 

OAA 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

S & F 

Field 

ATH 

Field 

TENNIS 

 

Astro 

CTF 

Astro A 

Group 4 
BASELINE 

Netball 

courts 

RUGBY 

Rugby 

NET/HAN

DBALL 

Netball 

courts 

H AND 

F/BENCHBA

LL 

Gym 

GYM 

Gym 

HOCKEY/C

TF 

Astro B 

 

FOOT 

Astro A 

 

 

 

OAA 

 Field 

Badminton 

Sports Hall 

Tennis 

Astro 

ATH 

Field 

S & F 

Field 

 

 

 


